

## MGM SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES, NAVI MUMBAI

(A constituent unit of MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES)

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act 1956)
Grade "A++" Accredited by NAAC
Sector 1, Kamothe Navi Mumbai-410209, Tel.No.:022-27437632,27437631
Email. sbsnm@mgmuhs.com / Website:
www.mgmsbsnm.edu.in

## **QS I-Gauge**

## **Weblinks of Ethics Committee Documents**

Sr. No.	Particular	Links
1.	Ethics Committee Registration Letter	https://www.mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/7_Governance%20and%20Structu re%20(GS)/GS1_Ethics%20Committee/F_Ethics%20Comm ittee%20Registration%20Division,%20MGM%20Institute% 20of%20Health%20Sciences,%20Navi%20Mumbai.pdf
2.	Ethics Committee Minutes of Meeting	https://www.mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/7_Governance%20and%20Structure%20(GS)/GS1_Ethics%20Committee/ECRHS_2021- 22.pdf
3.	Institutional Animal Ethics Committee (IAEC) Registration Letter	https://www.mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/7_Governance%20and%20Structu re%20(GS)/GS1_Ethics%20Committee/F_Institutional%20 Animal%20Ethics%20Committee%20(IAEC)%20- Navi%20Mumbai.pdf
4.	Institutional Ethics Committee (IEC) Minutes of Meeting	https://www.mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/7_Governance%20and%20Structu re%20(GS)/GS1_Ethics%20Committee/SBSNM_Institution al%20Ethics_MOM.pdf
5.	SOP of Institutional Ethics Committee	https://www.mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/7_Governance%20and%20Structu re%20(GS)/GS1_Ethics%20Committee/SBSNM_SOP%20o f%20Institutional%20Ethics%20Committee.PDF
6.	Institutional Ethics letter of PG Students	https://www.mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/7_Governance%20and%20Structure%20(GS)/GS1_Ethics%20Committee/SBSNM_Institutional%20Ethics%20letter%20of%20PG%20Students.pdf